Missoula City Council
Committee Schedule

Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at
140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.

Committee Meetings for the week of October 21, 2019
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Committee Meetings

Meeting Type Start Time  Stop Time Location

Parks and Conservation 11:00 AM 11:15 AM City Council Chambers
Committee of the Whole 11:20 AM 12:15 PM City Council Chambers
Administration and Finance Committee 12:55 PM 1:05 PM City Council Chambers
Public Safety and Health Committee 1:10 PM 1:40 PM City Council Chambers
Public Works Committee 1:45 PM 2:25 PM City Council Chambers
Committee of the Whole 2:30 PM 4:00 PM City Council Chambers

MeetingType

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Discussion Items
Start Time End Time

Title

Sponsor

Parks and Conservation

Committee of the Whole

Administration and Finance
Committee

Public Safety and Health

Committee

Public Works Committee
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12:55 PM

1:10 PM

1:45 PM

11:15 AM
1

12:15 PM
2
3

1:05 PM
4

1:40 PM
5

2:25 PM
6
7
8

Resolution to adopt the 2019
Open Space Plan, an issue plan of
the Growth Policy

In My Backyard - Equitable Homes
for All
Community Winter Shelter Plan

Missoula Food Bank and
Community Center - Partnership
Health Center Lease/Purchase
Concept

Referral-DPHHS Emergency Rule
banning the sale, transport of
flavored vape products

Professional Services Agreement
with WGM Group for the West
Pine and May Street Water Main
Replacement Project
Professional Services Agreement
Amendment #3 with WGM for
Wyoming St.Prince St. to
California St.Water Main
Extension Project

Utility Adjustments Agreement
with MDT for the Desmet
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Donna Gaukler

Julie Merritt
Eran Pehan

Annette
Marchesseault

Michelle Cares

Ross
Mollenhauer

Ross
Mollenhauer
Ross
Mollenhauer
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Interchange Highway
Construction Project
Utility Adjustments Agreement

with MDT for Reserve St. Ross
9 Resurfacing Project Mollenhauer
Committee of the Whole 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Department of Natural Resources
and Conservation Floodplain Bryan von
10 Update Lossberg
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