

# Missoula City Council

## Committee Schedule

Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at  
140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.

### Committee Meetings for the week of October 21, 2019

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Committee Meetings

Meeting Type	Start Time	Stop Time	Location
Parks and Conservation	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	City Council Chambers
Committee of the Whole	11:20 AM	12:15 PM	City Council Chambers
Administration and Finance Committee	12:55 PM	1:05 PM	City Council Chambers
Public Safety and Health Committee	1:10 PM	1:40 PM	City Council Chambers
Public Works Committee	1:45 PM	2:25 PM	City Council Chambers
Committee of the Whole	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	City Council Chambers

### Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Discussion Items

Meeting Type	Start Time	End Time	Title	Sponsor
Parks and Conservation	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Resolution to adopt the 2019 Open Space Plan, an issue plan of 1 the Growth Policy	Donna Gaukler
Committee of the Whole	11:20 AM	12:15 PM	In My Backyard - Equitable Homes 2 for All 3 Community Winter Shelter Plan	Julie Merritt Eran Pehan
Administration and Finance Committee	12:55 PM	1:05 PM	Missoula Food Bank and Community Center - Partnership Health Center Lease/Purchase 4 Concept	Annette Marchesseault
Public Safety and Health Committee	1:10 PM	1:40 PM	Referral-DPHHS Emergency Rule banning the sale, transport of 5 flavored vape products	Michelle Cares
Public Works Committee	1:45 PM	2:25 PM	Professional Services Agreement with WGM Group for the West Pine and May Street Water Main 6 Replacement Project Professional Services Agreement Amendment #3 with WGM for Wyoming St.Prince St. to California St.Water Main 7 Extension Project Utility Adjustments Agreement 8 with MDT for the Desmet	Ross Mollenhauer Ross Mollenhauer Ross Mollenhauer

# Missoula City Council Committee Schedule

**Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at  
140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.**

Committee of the Whole	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Interchange Highway Construction Project Utility Adjustments Agreement with MDT for Reserve St.	Ross Mollenhauer
			9 Resurfacing Project	
			Department of Natural Resources and Conservation Floodplain 10 Update	Bryan von Lossberg